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ADITHYA SURENDRAN 180021513 First Year
ADWAYA BUU 14o027s74 First Year
AT AMEEN A

AMALNA BABY 180021s16 First Year
ANEENA fuITH 180021517 First Year
ANEETIA P C

First Year
ANJALI P M 180021s19 First Year
ANJU SADANANDAN 180021520 First Year
ASLAM NASAR P M 180021s21 First Year
ATHIRA T

First Year

180021523 First Year
AYISHA RIYAS 180021s24 First Year
C I( SUMAYYA 180021525 First Year
DAVID GODWIN 180021526 First Year

1aoo27s27 First Year
DIYA C OUSEPH 180021528 First Year
FAYIZA NOUSHAD

FEBIN SAM 180021530
GOPIKA B R 180021531 First Year
GOURJG

First Year
HANA ZAINAB SHAII 180021533 First Year
HANEENASHERIN P V 180021534 First Year
HANNANATH M A 18002153s First Year

First Year
HARIKRISHNAN C 180021537 First Year
JERIN JOHN r8002r538 First Year
JOMOL IOY 180021539 First Year
JUHAINA PARVEEN P P 180021s40 First Year
KAVYA KRISHNAN A 180021541 First Year
MARIA SONY

MIZNA MAKBOOL R r80021543
NANDANA JAYACHANDRAN

First Year
NAZNEEN SHAJI

NAZRIN MOHAMMED ANZA '^=/.
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NILOOFAR P N
First Year

NOUREEN YOOSUF
First Year

180021549 First Year
RIYANA ANAZ

First Year
ROSHIN SONY 180021551 First Year

780027552 First Year
SANDEEP SUNIL M

SHAHANA A A 180021554 First Year
SHAHINA P S 180021555 First Year
SHIFA BASHEER

First Year
SJTHARA A 180021557 First Year
SUNAINA M 5 180021558 First Year
THASNI M S 180021559 Frrst Year
THASNI NAZAR

First Year
T O SNEHALEKSHMI 180021561 First Year
AISWARYA RAIENDRAN 770021'15a First Year

7700217 65 First Year
ALINTA ROSE PAUL 170027t67 First Year
AMINA B SANAM 770021762 First Yea r
GOWRIPRIYA

IJO02777 4
MOHAMMED AIGEN 77002L7aO

770021785 First Year
SANDRA SHUMMY 1700217A6 First Year
SANEESH P G 770021787 First Year
SANTHLAL T M 170027789 First Year
SHALU SHAJU 770027792 Flrst Year
SHILPA S 170021794 First Year
SONA PARVEEN SALIM 170021196 First Year
AMINA FAIROOS

First Year
AKHIL GEORGE

First Year
AKHIL V

150021253 First Year
CHRISTY VARGHESE 750027267 First Year
MEGHA DEVASSY L50021216 First Year
NAZIMUDEEN

150021281 First Year
Megha Murukan 140022012 First Year
Shinu Shibu 160020161 First Year
AATHIRA MENON 170027753 Second Year
AEHIRAMI A J 77402fi54 Second Y
AFRA NOOR SALMA 700217 55
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74 AISHWARYA KRISHNAN K

ALEENA SfuAN

ATIDA MATHEW

AMINA FARHANA

ANITTA MARY JOHN

ARDRA SAJIMON

7700217 56 Second Year

d

A
t-- I,1

75 L70027757 Second Year
J6 7700217 59 Second Year
77 77002L760 Second Year
78

1700277 63 Second Year
79 17002t 764 Second Year
80 170027766 Second Year
81 ARSHA PRASAD 110021767 Second Year
82 ATHULTP 7700277 68 Second Year
83 CHAKKALAMATTATHU O ATWIN ANTONY 710027769 Second Year
84 DEVU S 170027170 Second Yea r

DORIN SAVIO S A 77002177L Second Year
86 E, R ROSHNA 170027772 Second Yea r
a7 FIDA MYMOONA THAHSWEEN 170021173 Second Year
88 HANAN FARHATH 17002777s Second Year
89 JAHNAVISANJAY 77002t176 Second Year
90 JI]ILA ROSE 170027771 Second Year
91 KHADEEJA P K 77002777a Second Year
92 MEERA SURESH 770027779 Second Year
93 MUBASHIRA A 17002718t Second Yea r
94 PARVATHY RAI G 77002]7a2 Second Year
95 RINU SHAIAN I700217a3 Second Year
96 RISWANA MUHAMMED P 7700217a4 Second Year
9l SANGEETH SUNIL 1700217Aa Second Year
98 SARANGI R VARMA 770021790 Second Year
99 SAVAD 770027791, Second Year
100 SHERIL SHIBU 1,70027793 Second Year
101 SINCHU SANTHOSH 770021795 Second Year
702 SREELAKSHMI V A 770027197 Second Year
103 SUHYMA FYRUS S 770027798 Second Year
704 VINDHUJA V t70021799 Second Year
105 NIDAA NIZAR IJOO2IaOT Second Year
106 SAMYA NOUR 17002I802 Second Year
707 Anjana Anil 160020130 Second Year
108 Chinnu Baby 160020139 Second Year
109 Mridul George Anujan 160020156 Second Year
110 Steve Mathew 160020164 Second Year
111 Saflin lqubal 160020158 Second Year
L72 BEEMA SHAJJ 160020135 Second Year /
113 i\ 760020t 41 Second Year
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114 JEENU JOBY 160020148 Second Year

115 Aleena Joy 130020942 Second Year

116 Emy Thomas 1300209s8 Second Year

777 Sabana Sabudheen 150021288 Second Year

118 VARSHA U S 150027296 Second Year

119 Nihal KNabi 120020083 Second Year

120 AFNA SHANAVAS 160020121 Third Year

121 760020722 Third Year

122 AKHILA 5 160020123 Third Year

123 ALGI NADIL K 16002012s Third Year

724 ALNA 5AI I 160020126 Third Year

125 AMEENA ASHMI 160020127 Third Year

\26 ANEESU RAHMAN P 150020r28 Third Year

r27 ANEETA SAIAN PLAMMOOTTIL 150020r29 Third Year

728 ANIANA ASHOK 160020131 Third Year

129 ANSHIBA 160020732 Third Year

130 BASIL BABY 150020133 Third Year

131 BASIL GEORGE 150020134 Third Year

132 BINCY BASHEER 160020136 Third Year

133 BINITTA GEORGE 760020137 tntro Year

134 BIVITHA V, NATH 160020138 tntro Year

135 DIMBLE DAVIS 160020140 Third Year

136 DIYA SAIAN 160020742 tntro Year

137 FATHIMA SUFAYA B 160020143

138 FATHIMA V. S, 160020744 Third Year

139 GERALD SONY THOMAS 160020145 Third Year

140 HASHIM THAIUDEEN 160020146 Third Year

141 IAISINA RASHEED 160020747 Third Year

142 IENNIFER ELIZABETH IIII 160020149 Third Year

143 IESTIN IOSEPH 160020150 Third Year

744 IINEESHA KURIAN 160020151 Third Year

145 KARTHIKA RAJAN 160020152 Third Year

\46 KAVYA SURESH 160020153 Third Year

747 MERLIN MATHEW 160020154 tntro Year

148 MINNUMOL L 160020155 tntro Year

149 NAFEESA FARSANA M A L60020757 tntro Year

150 PRAVEENA GIRI 160020158

151 RTSHMA MURALT ,4 ' ' ^,..]\ 160020159 Third Year /y'

152 sAFNAc. u. //r7 \.\\ 160020160 Thtrd YFaL,
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SONA BABY FRANCIS 160020762 tntro Year

SONA RAHMAN 160020163 I ntrd Yeer
TERESA JOBY

VIBIN RAJ 5. V. Third Year
Hasba A. H 150020167 Third Year
ABtN lqsE CYRIAC Third Year150021250
AYANA GOPURATHINGAL 150021259 tntro Year
FATHIMA JAVATHA V P 150021265 Third Year
IOEL JOSEPH THOMAS 150021268 Third Year
luliya James Third Year
Leya James 750021212 Third Year
LISSMARY SHAII 150021273 Third Year
Namitha lacob 150021280 Third Year
RENJITH T SHENOY !500212a4 tnrro Year
Rohith Anil 150021286 Third Year
Sona Suresh 750027294 Third Year
SurumiSalamath 150021295
Vishnu Prasad 150021291

BoneV Shajl tnrro Year
SAGEENA RASHEED Third Year
SHARON LOPEZ 140022019 Third Year
Tony Aby Kuruvila 140022022 Third Year
MJNNU PETER ROCHIE 130020968 Ihird Year
lbrahim T.A 120020071 tniro Year
Mohammed Abbas Third Year

Third Year
SALMA TV 110020092 Third Year
Jijomon M J Third Year
AEHIRAMI P 150021249 FinalYear
AFEEDA P A 150021251 FinalYear
AKHIL MAKKOLIL I50021252 FinalYear
ANAGHA BINNY S 150027254 FinalYear
ANUSHA VARGHESE 150021255 FinalYear
ASHNA SAHEED 150021256 FinalYear
ATHIRA SURESH 150021257 FinalYear
ATHULYA C K FinalYear
EINISHA EASHEER 150021260 FinalYear

750021262 FinalYear
DEEPA RAMESAN 150021263 FinalYear
ELDAMARY IEGI
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GANGA MOHAN 150021266 FinalYear
JESEENA JABBAR 750021267 FinalYear
KEERTHY N M 150027270 FinalYear
MARIYA HANSON 15002127 4 FinalYear
MASNAMOL K P 15002r275 Final Year
MERIN TOMY 150021277 FinalYear
NAFSIYA K P 150027278 FinalYear
NAJMA BEEGAM 150027279 FinalYear
PARVATHY KOLLATT GOPAKUMAR FinalYear

FinalYear
RINU RAJ A M 150021285 FinalYear
RUKSANA ANWAR I50021287 FinalYear

FinalYear
SAMREEN SEETHI FinalYear
S CHINTHU KRISHNA 150021291 FinalYear

150021292 FinalYear
SHEFNA MAIEED 150021293 FinalYear
Amjad Ali 14002r.999 FinalYear
ASWANISOMAN 140022A02 FinalYear
George Prakash 140022008 FinalYear
Shaiba Rachel FinalYear
Santhu Sajeev 130020976 FinalYear
Fadiya Karim 120020065 FinalYear
Hamidrya Firoz 120020068 FinalYear
Mufeeda P V FinalYear
Nidheesh Sabu FinalYear
ADHILA SHIRIN M A FinalYear

AFEEFA K, KASSIM 140021994 FinalYear

FinalYear
Ameena Sulaiman 140021998 FinalYear
ALPHA ANIT 140021997 FinalYear
ANJANA BABU FrnalYear

FinalYear
FATHIMA SHAIAHAN 744022006 FinalYear
FOUSIYA,K,P 140022007 FinalYear
HASEI HAMEED FinalYear
JOUSHIRA BAN,K r400220tr FinalYear
Helna Salam 1400220I0 FinalYear
NIMISHA DAS T. 5 FinalYeal
NIVA P 740022075 FinalYear
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RASEENA]AHANA E FinalYear

140022077 FinalYear
THEERTHA BALAKRISHNAN P FinalYear

Theetha 5 S 740022021 FinalYear

Veena C Babu FinalYear

Amalendu Ashok FinalYear

Ann Blessy Charlie FinalYear

FinalYear

Ashmy Mariya Sajan 130020952 FinalYear

lasmin George Thattil 130020963 FinalYear

lughunu Mathew 130020964 FinalYear

Rahul Raj 13002097 2 FinalYear

Robin Varghese 13002097 4 FinalYear

Sona P Saju 130020981 FinalYear

Silpa Job 130020980 FinalYear

VidhyamolV 130020988 FrnalYear

Shimli M Salim 120020095 FinalYear

Shafna Shamsudeen 120020092 FinalYear

r10020052 FinalYear

Sinu Jose 110020096 FinalYear

Preema Paul 110020084 FinalYear

Aiswarya Prasad 100020051 FinalYear

Arshad Bakker 100020060 FinalYear

Afna Nasser 140021995 FinalYear

E.N Nasweeha 140022005 FinalYear

Aiswarya copinath 110020941 lntern
Anna VarShese Intern

Anu Raham lntern
Ardra Ajith lntern
Ashhad P Ayubkhan lntern

Athulya P Vijayan

Dhanyasree M M

Elizabath Ealias 130020957

Fathim Renztn 130020959

Hafsath C V 130020960

Hrsana P P

130020965

Lakshmi R S 130020966
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Liyana M

Neethu Varghese

NimniThressa Joseph 130020970
Selma Sali 130020978
Souparnika Pradeep Intern
SwathiA 130020985 Intetn
Thanuja Mariyam lames 130020987

120020057
C. M Shadiya Shareef

Larisa Caroline Thomas 120020074
Shefinisa Salim

Ansu ann Thampi 110020056
Khadeeja P M

Sajana I Intern
Anila Panjikaran 100020055 Intern
Surya S Babu

Ashley Eh2abeth

Bemy Basheer C 130020955
Hamlu Haleem

Rahana Basheer 130020071 lntern
Reena Kurian 130020973
Safa M.K 130020975
Saranya S 130020977

130020982

130020986 lntern
Reshma Gafoor

Shilpa Sivadas 120020094
Mery Robina

VARSHA USHAKAR MDS First Year
MEERA BASTIAN MDS First Year
VISHNU HARIC MDS First Year
SHJKHJLTSATHYAN MDS First Year
SRUTHJ M S MDS First Year
RISWANA A M 182474037 MDS F;rst Year
TITHIYA SUSAN IOHN MDS First Year
JESMY K ANTONY 18244AO52 MDS First Year
ATHIRA JITHENDRANATH MDS First Year
AYISHA NIZMIYA K MDS First Year
SETHU S MDS First Year
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VEENA VENUGOPAL 182420047 MDS First Year

312 JEEWAN KRISHNAN REVISUDHAN 182410056 MDS First Year

313 MUBEENA V V 182470036 MDS First Year

374 ATHIRA B, R. 1724SOO4A MDS Second Year

315 HALEEMA HASSAN 172450049 MDS Second Year

316 SHAHANA SHERE EF rJ2450050 MDS Second Year

377 SETHU PARVATHIA, 172440054 MDS Second Year

318 BEULAH MARY BEJOY 772440053 MDS Second Year

319 ANCIYA MOHAMED NAZAR 772440052 MDS Second Year

320 AIAY SOMAN 712410056 MDS Second Year

321 SOORfu BABU 172410058 MDS Second Year

322 ANJANA THOMAS 172410057 MDS Second Year

323 JINCYMOL K, I 772470036 MDS Second Year

324 REESA BABU 172470037 MDS Second Year

325 ARCHANA N. V 772420041 MDS Second Year

AKHIL 5. 172420046 lvlDS Second Year

321 Anjaly Aravind 162410001 MDS Third Year

328 Arya Sudarsanan 162410002 MDS Third Year

329 Belmin Benjamin 162410003 MDS Third Year
330 Achu Jerard 762420001 MDS Third Year
331 BiniVarghese 762420002 MDS Third Year
332 RaniBhargavan 762420003 MDS Third Year
333 Afin Ummer 762440052 MDSThird Year

334 Sonu Baby 162440053 MDS Third Year

335 Tina Anto 762440054 MDS Third Year

336 AnJLr Antony 162450001 MDS Third Year
331 Lincy Stephen Joseph 162450002 MDS Third Year
338 Nrtheesh ReBhunathan 162450003 MDS Third Year

339 Nissy Mathew 162460021 MDS Third Year
340 Sapna Chendran L 162460022 MDS Third Year
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AATHIRA MENON 710027753 First Year
ABHIRAMI A J 170021754 First Year
AFRA NOOR SALMA 1700277 55 First Year
AISHWARYA KRISHNAN K 710021756 First Year

r70027757 First Year
AISWARYA RAIENDRAN I7002D 5A First Year
ALEENA SAIAN 170021759 First Year
ALIDA MATHEW r10027760 First Year
ALINTA ROSE PAUL 110021767 First Year
AMINA B SANAM 1700217 62 First Year
AMINA FARHANA 77002r763 First Year
ANITTA MARYJOHN First Year

1700277 6s First Year
ARDRA SAJIMON IJOO2r766 First Year
ARSHA PRASAD 770021767 First Year
ATHUL T P 11002!76A First Year
CHAK|(ALAMATTATHU O ALWIN ANTONY 170021769

770027770 First Year
DORIN SAVIO 5 A 77002177L
E. R ROSHNA 170027712 First Year
FIDA MYMOONA THAHSWEEN 770027713 First Year
GOWRIPRIYA M 770021774 First Year
HANAN FARHATH 170021775 First Year
JAHNAVISANIAY 77002L776 First Year
IIJILA ROSE 1700217J7 First Year
KHADEEJA P K 170027778 First Year
MEERA SURESH 170027779 First Year
MOHAMMED AIGEN 170021}80 First Year
MUBASHIRA A 170021781 First Year
PARVATHY RAJ G 170021782 First Year
RINU SHAJAN ltoo27783 First Year
RISWANA MUHAMMEO P 770021784 First Year
SALIHA Z 170021785 First Year
SANDRA SHUMMY 77002L7A6 First Year
SANEESH P G 770021787 First Year
SANGEETH SUNIL 1700277AA First Year
SANTHLALT M 170021189
SARANGI R VARMA Frrst Year

First Year
SHALU SHAJU

686 673I t.'
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SHERIL SHIBU First Year
SHILPA S 170021194 First Year
SINCHU SANTHOSH 110027795 First Year
SONA PARVEEN SALIM 110027796 First Year
SREETAKSHMI V A 170021797 First Year
SUHYMA FYRUS S 77002179a First Year
VINDHUIA V 170021799 Frrst Year
AMINA FAIROOS First Year
NIDAA NIZAR First Year
SAMYA NOUR First Year
AKHIL GEORGE 150020124 First Year
Anjana Anil 160020130 First Year
Chinnu Baby 160020139

Mridul George Anujan 160020156

Shinu Shibu 16002015I First Year
Steve Mathew

Saflin lqubal 160020168 First Year

150021253 First Year
CHRISTY VARGHESE 150021261 First Year
MEGHA DEVASSY First Year
NAZIMUDEEN 1500272A7 First Year
Sabana Sabudheen 150021288 First Year
Megha Murukan 140022012 First Year
Aleena Joy 730020942 First Year
Emy Thomas First Year
AFNA SHANAVAS 160020r21 Second Year

160020722 Second Year
AKHILA S Second Year
ALGI NADIL I( 160020125 Second Year
ALNA SAJI 160020126 Second Year
AMEENA ASHMI 160020127 Second Year
ANEESU RAHMAN P 160020128 Second Year

ANEETA SAJAN PLAMMOOTTIL 160020129 Second Year

ANIANA ASHOI( Second Year
ANSHIBA 160020132

160020133 Second Year
BASIL GEORGE Second Year
EEEMA 5HAII ,.' llilco 160020135 Second Year
BJNCY BASHEER 160020136 Second Year
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BINITTA GEORGE 160020137 Second Year

160020138BIVITHA V, NATH Second Year

DIMBLE DAVIS Second Year

DIYA JAYAN Second Ye3r

Second Year

FATHIMA SUFAYA B r60020143 Second Year

FATHIMA V. 5. Second Year

GERALD SONY THOMAS Second Year

HASHIM THAJUDEEN Second Year

160020147IAISINA RASHEED Second Year

IEENU JOBY Second Year

IENNIFER ELIZABETH JIII r60020149 Second Year

IESTIN IOSEPH

IINEESHA KURIAN 150020151

KARTHIKA RAJAN Second Year

KAVYA SURESH 160020153 Second Year

MERLIN MATHEW 160020154 Second Year

MINNUMOL L 160020155 Second Year

NAFEESA FARSANA M A 160020157 Second Year

160020158PRAVEENA GIRI Second Year

160020159RESHI\4A MURALI Second Year

150020160 Second Year

SONA BABY FRANCIS 160020162 Second Year

SONA RAHMAN 150020163 Second Year

TERESA IOBY 160020165 Second Year

VIBIN RAJ S, V 160020166 Second Year

160020767 Second Year

t50027269 Second Year

TISS MARY SHAJI 150021271 Second Year

NAMITHA JACOE r50021280 Second Year

RENIITH T SHENOY 150021284 Second Year

Sona Suresh 150021294 Second Year

SurumiSalamath 150021295 Second Year

VARSHA U S 15002I296 Second Year

Vishnu Prasad 150027297 Second Year

Eoney Shaji 140022003 Second Year

NichilSelvarudheen 140022073 Second Year

Sharon Lopez r40022019 Second Year

120020053 Second Year
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119 Merin Thomas 120020078 Second Year

r20 ABHIRAMIP t50027249 Third Year

12t ABIN JOSE CYRIAC 150021250 Third Year

722 AFEEDA P A 150021251 Third Year

123 AKHIL MAKKOLIL L50027252 Third Year

124 ANAGHA BINNY S 750021254 tnlro Year

125 ANUSHA VARGHESE 150021255 Third Year

126 ASHNA SAHEED 150021256 Third Year

727 ATHIRA SURESH 750021257 Third Year

728 ATHUTYA C K 150021258 Third Year

129 AYANA GOPURATHINGAL 150021259 Third Year

130 BINISHA BASHEER 150021260 Third Year

13L DAYANA R L5002r262 Third Year

732 DEEPA RAMESAN 150021263 Third Year

133 ELDAMARY JEGI 15002r254 Third Year

134 FATHIMAIAVATHA V P 150021265 Third Year

135 GANGA MOHAN 750021266 rd Year

136 JESEENA IABBAR 150027267 Th rd Year

131 IOELJOSEPH THOMAS 150021268 d Year

138 KEERTHY N M L5002t270 Third Year

139 LEYA IAMES 750027272 Th rd Year

140 MARIYA HANSON L50021214 rd Year

14r MASNAMOL K P 150021275 rd Year

742 MERIN TOMY 750027271 Th rd Year

143 NAFSIYA K P L50027218 rd Year

144 NAjMA BEEGAM r5002t279 rd Year

145 PARVATHY KOLLATT GOPAKUMAR 150027242 Third Year

146 RAOOF P A, 150021283 Third Year

747 RINU RAI A M lsoo)12 85 Thrrd Year

148 ROHITH ANIL 1s0021285 Third Year

I49 RUKSANA ANWAR 150027281 Third Year

150 SAJNA K A 75002L289 Third Year

151 SAMREEN SEETHI 150021290 Third Year

752 S CHINTHU KRISHNA 150021291 Third Year

153 SHAHANAT 150027292 Third Year

SHEFNA MAJEED 150021293 Third Year

155 Afna Nasser 140021995 Third Year

.r56 AMJAD ALI C. K. ll -\ 140021999 Third Year

757 E. N. NASWEEHA \q \ r+oozzoos Third Year

GEORGE PRAKASH N.J 140022008 Third Year
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Helna Salam 140022010 Third Year

740022074SAGEENA RASHEED Third Year

THEERTHA S,5 14002202r Third Year

Veena c Babu Third Year

Minnu peter 130020968 Third Year

130020976Santhu Sajeev Third Year

Shaiba Rachel

FADIYA KARIM Third Year

720020075LINDA SALIN CHACKO Third Year

MOHAMMAD ABBAS Third Year

NIHAL K NAEI 120020083 Third Year

JIIOMON M I , ntro Year

ADHILA 5HIRIN M A 140021993 FinalYear

AFEEFA K, KA55IM FinalYear

140021996 FinalYear

ALPHA ANIL 740021997 FinalYear

AMEENA SULAIMAN 140021998 FinalYear

ANJANA BABU FinalYear

FinalYear

ASWANISOMAN FinalYear

140022006FATHIMA SHAJAHAN FinalYear

FOUSIYA,K,P FinalYear

HASBI HAMEED FinalYear

140022077IOUSHIRA BAN .K FinalYear

NIMISHA DAS T, S FinalYear

FinalYear

140022016RASEENA JAHANA E FinalYear

140022017 FinalYear

THEERTHA BALAKRISHNAN P Final Year

L40022022TONY ABY KURUVILA FinalYear

AMALENDU ASHOK FinalYear

130020945ANN BLESSY CHARLEY FinalYear

130020946ANU JOY FinalYear

Ashley Elizebath FinalYear

ASHMEY MARIYA SAIAN FinalYear

130020955Bemy Basheer FinalYear

HAMLU HALEEM 130020961 FinalYear

JASMIN GEORGE THA r30020961 FinalYear

130020964JUGHUNU MATHEW FinalYear

130020974Robin Varghese FinalY
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199 Safa M K 130020975 FinalYear

200 Saranya 5 730020977 FinalYear

20r SILPA JO8 130020980 FinalYear

zo2 T A Arif 130020985 FinalYear

203 SONA P SAI U 130020981 FinalYear

204 VIDHYAMOL V 130020988 FinalYear

205 IERAHIM TA 120020071 FinalYear

206 NIDHEESH SABU P,S 120020082 FinalYear

207 Shefna Shamsudheen 120020092 FinalYear

208 Silpa Sivadasan 120020094 FinalYear

209 SHIMLI M SALIM 120020095 FinalYear

210 SIFNA T K 120020096 FinalYear

217 PREEMA PAUL r10020084 FinalYear

212 SALMATV r10020092 FinalYear

213 SINU JOSE 110020096 FinalYear

274 Hamidiya Firoz 120020068 FinalYear

215 Arshaad Bakker 100020060 FinalYear

216 Aiswarya Goprnath 130020941 FinalYear

2t7 Anna Varghese 130020944 FinalYear

a

278 Anu Rahim 130020947 FinalYear

219 Ardra Ajith 130020948 FinalYear

220 Ashhad P Ayubkhan 130020950 FinalYear

227 130020953 FinalYear

222 Athulya P Vijayan 130020954 FinalYear

223 Dhanyasree M M 130020956 FinalYear

224 Elizabath Ealias 130020957 FinalYear

225 Fathim Renzin 130020959 FinalYear

226 Hafsath C V l-30020960 FinalYear

221 Hrsana P P 130020952 FinalYear

228 Kathu C 130020965 FinalYear

229 Lakshmi R S 130020956 FinalYear

230 Liyana M 110020967 FinalYear

231 Neethu VarBhese 130020969 FrnalYear

232 NimmiThressa Joseph 130020970 FinalYear

233 Rahana Basheer P K 130020971 FinalYear

234 Rahul Raj 730020972 FinalYear

235 Reena Kurian ?-i:\ 130020973 nalYear

236 Selma 5all // \.\ >1--\ 1\\ 130020978 F nalYear

237 sonyAK t/./ _\ N 130020982 nalYear

238 souparnika Pratheep lf : /^^.,.,,,*.9)'i 130020983 FinalYear
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239 Sumayya HaneefAbdu 130020984 F nalYear
240 SwathiA 130020985 nalYear
241 Thanuja Mariyam lames 130020987 F nalYear
242 Ajanya P L200200s4 F nalYear
243 Aleena lJmmer 120020056 FinalYear
244 Alex Rajan 120020057 FinalYear
245 c. M Shadiya Shareef 120020064 FinalYear
246 Hiba Yusuf 120020070 FinalYear
247 Larisa Caroline Thomas 72002007 4 FinalYear
248 Mohammed Shafeeque 120020079 FinalYear

249 Nissy V Cherian 120020084 FinalYear
250 Reshma Gafoor 120020087 Fina Year

25r Riya Mariyam James 120020089 htna Year

252 Shefinisa Salim r20020093 Fina Year

253 110020052 Fina Year

254 Ansu ann Thampi 110020056 Fina Year

255 Khadeeja P.M 110020071 Fina Year

256 Mery Robina 110020077 Year

257 Nehla Laji 110020079 Fina Year

Sajana I 110020091 Fna Year

259 Sumayya lbrahim 110020098 Fina Year

260 Aiswarya Prasad 100020051 FinalYear
Anila Panjikaran 100020056 FinalYear

262 Mufeeda PV 120020081 Fina Year
263 Anjalu Varghese 120020059 Fina Year
254 Sajna Prakash 120020091 Fina Year
265 SURYA.5.8ABU 100020090 Fina Year

266 AFEEFA P. 120020052 lntern
267 ASHEENA K,H. 120020061 lntern
268 BENEX SIBY 120020063 Intern
269 FAIJAS K.K. 120020066 Intern
270 FARSANA K H 120020067 lntern
271 JASNA VEERAN 120020073 lntern
272 MARIA THOMAS 120020076 Intern
273 RASBINA YASMIN P. 120020086 lntern
214 RESHMA SUNNY 120020088 lnlern
275 RIZANA ANAZ /a2;,= \ 120020090 Intern
276 SURUMISALAM /,+>'--S 0020097 Intern
277 THAHIR ABDURAHIMAN K .:/ \ i 110020098 Intern
274 THASNEEM SHARAF s ll. {m"l"l:-.irr 9ljoozoosg Intern
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VEENA PANICKER 120020100 lntern
ANSAR FAZIL I10020055 Intern
FATHIMA K

K G NEENU MARGARET Intern
REEMA ROY

SHAHNA M S

AMRITA RAIENDRAN PAPPALIL

JAMEELA NAZEER 100020070

ABINA BELRAJ 120020051

AJMAL THOOMBIL 120020055

ALEENA UMMER

AMALA KRISHNAN

ANJITHA C, 120020060

HIBA YOUSAF

MOHAMED SHAFEEQUE P.

NISSY VALIYAPARAMBIL CHERIYAN Intern

RIYA MARIYAM JAMES 120020089 Intern
JISNAIOHNY

KAVYA.S 100020073
RESHNA CHERIYIL RASHEED

ATHIRA B. R, 772450044 MDS First Year

HALEEMA HASSAN 172450049 MDS First Year
SHAHANA 5H EREEF MDS First Year

5ETHU PARVATHIA, MDS First Year
BEULAH MARY BEJOY MDS First Year
ANCIYA MOHAMED NAZAR MDS First Year

AIAY SOMAN 172410056 MDS First Year

SOORAJ BABU MDS First Year17241005A

ANJANA THOMAS 1724rOO57 MDS First Year
IINCYMOL K, I, lJ2470036 MDS First Year
REESA BABU 172410037 MDS First Year

ARCHANA N. V, 712420047 IIDS First Year

172420046 MDS First Year
Anjaly Aravrnd 162410001 MDS Second Year
Arya Sudarsanan MDS Second Year
Belmin Benjamin MDS Second Year
Achu lerard MDS Second Year
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318 BiniVarghese 162420002 MDS Second Year

319 RaniBhargavan 162420003 MDS Second Year

320 Afin Ummer t62440052 MDS Second Year

32L Sonu Baby 762440053 MDS SecondYear

322 Tina Anto 762440054 MDS Second Year

323 Anju Antony 152450001 MDS Second Year

324 LincV Stephen Joseph 162450002 MDS Second Year

325 Nitheesh Reghunathan 152450003 MDS Second Year

Nissy Mathew 762460021 MDS Second Year

327 Sapna Chendran L 762460022 MDS Second Year

328 Aishakunju A 152450038 MDS Third Year

329 Eldo Kurian 152450039 MDSThird Year

330 Roshnisara Rajan r.52450040 MDS Third Year

lacob Georye L52470027 MDS Third Year

Merlyn George 152410022 MDS Third Year

333 Vysakh G. Das 1524!O023 MDS Third Year

334 Linta Thomas 152420043 MDS Third Year

Paulson George L52420044 MDS Third Year

336 Archa Anil p20150617 MDS Third Year

r3
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AFNA SHANAVAS 160020127 First Year

AISWARYA JAYAN 160020722 First Yeai

AKHILA S 1.60020723 First Year

AKHIL GEORGE ANIL 160020724 First Year

r60020725ALGI NADIL K First Year

ALNA SAJI t600201.26 First Year

AMEENA ASHMI r60020727 First Year

ANEESU RAHMAN P 160020128 First Year

ANEETA SAIAN PLAMMOOTTIL t60020129 First Year

ANIANA ANIL 160020130 First Year

160020131ANJANA ASHOK First Year

ANSHIBA 760020132 First Year

160020133BASIL BABY First Year

160020134BASIL GEORGE First Year

BEEMA SHAII 160020135 First Year

BINCY BASHEER 160020136 First Year

BINITTA GEORCE 160020137 First Year

BIVITHA V. NATH 160020138 First Year

760020139CHINNU BABY First Year

DIMBLE DAVIS 160020140 First Year

DIYA JAYAN 1.6002074r First Year

DIYA SAJAN 160020742 First Year

FATHIMA SUFAYA B 7600201.43 First Year

FATHIMA V. S, 160020744 First Year

760020745GERALD SONY THOMAS First Year

HASHIM THAIUDEEN 760020146 First Year

AISINA RASHEED 7600201.47 First Year

]EENU JOBY 160020148 First Year

JENNIFER ELIZABETH ]IJI 160020749 First Year

ESTIN JOSEPH 160020150 First Year

JINEESHA KURIAN 160020151 First Yeal
KARTHIKA MIAN 760020152 First Year

KA'vryA SURESH 160020153 First Year

MERLIN MATHEW 1.60020754 First Year

MINNUMOL L 16002 0155 First Year

MRIDUL GEORGE ANU] 160020156 First Year

NAFEESA FARSANA 160020157 First Year

PMVEENA GIRI i ) 16002 0r5B First Yea
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39 RESHMA MURALI 160020159 First Year

40 SAFNA C. U, 160020160 First Year

4L SHINU SHIBU 160020161 First Year

42 SONA BABY FRANCIS 760020162 First Year

SONA RAHMAN 160020163 rst Year

44 STEYE MATHEW 760020164 F rst Year

45 TERESA JOBY 160020165 F rst Year

46 VIBIN RAJ S. V. L60020166 F rst Year

47 HASBA A, H 760020767 F rst Year

48 SAFLIN IQUBAL 160020168 F rst Year

49 AKHIL V 150021253 rst Year

50 CHRISTY VARGHESE rsoo2L267 First Year

JULIA JAMES 75002L269 First Year

LISS MARY SHAJI 75002t27 3 Frrst Year

IIlEGHA AZHEKKAPARAM BIL DEVASSY 75002t216 First Year

54 NAMITHA JACOB 150021280 First Year

55 NAZIMUDEEN A 750027247 First Year

56 RENJITH T SHENOY 7500272a4 First Year

s7 ROHITH ANIL 150021286 First Year

58 SABANA SABUDHEEN 150021288 First Year

59 Sona Suresh 750027294 First Year

60 SurumiSalamath 150021295 First Year

VARSHA U 5 150027296 First Year

62 Vishnu Prasad 150027291 First Year

63 EONEY SHAII 140022003 First Year

64 MEGHA MURUKAN 140022012 First Year

55 NICHIL SELVARUDEEN T E 140022073 First Year

66 SHARON LOPEZ 140022019 First Year

AIeena Joy t30020942 First Year

68 Emy Thomas 130020958 First Year

69 120020053 First Year

70 Merin Thomas 120020014 First Year

ABHIRAMI P 150021249 Second Yeaf

72 ABIN JOSE CYRIAC 1500212s0 Second Year

73 AFEEDA P A r50027257 Second Year

J4 AKHIL I\,lAKKOLIL 150027252 Second Year
75 ANAGHA BINNY 5 ,--: .\ 150021254 Second Year
76 ANUSHA VARGHESE ,//*")-: 021255 Second Year /
71 ASHNA SAHEED 1/.Y \EdQ\212s6 Second Year

78 ATHIRASURESH 1i.'{rd\lv]rNp.l '" hldizrzsz Second Year \

'\d f Dr. Gilu Georg\
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ATHULYA C K 150021258 Second Year

AYANA GOPURATHINGAL

BINISHA BASHEER Second Year

DAYANA R Second YeEr

DEEPA RAMESAN Second Year

ELDAMARY IEGI Second Year

FATHIMAIAVATHA V P Second Year

GANGA MOHAN Second Year

JESEENA JABBAR Second Year

JOEL IOSEPH THOMAS 150021268 Second Year

KEERTHY N M 750021270 Second Year

LEYA IAMES 750021272
MARIYA HANSON 150021274 Second Year

MASNAI\,1O1K P 150021275 Second Year

MERIN TOMY 150021271 Second Year

NAFSIYA K P 150021278 Second Year

NAJMA BEEGAM 750021279 Second Year

PARVATHY KOLLATT GOPAKUMAR Second Year

RAOOF P A, Second Year150021283

RINU RAI A M 150021285 Second Year

RUKSANA ANWAR Second Year1500212a7

SAJNA K A 150021289 Second Year

SAMREEN SEETHI 150021290 Second Year

S CHINTHU KRISHNA Second Year150027291

150021292 Second Year

150027293 Second Year
Afna Nasser 14002199s Second Year

Amjad Ali Second Year140021999

CIBIN BABU Second Year
E.N NASWEEHA Second Year140022005

George Prakash Second Year

Helna salam Second Year
SAGEENA RASHEED 140022018 Second Year
THEERTHA 5.S. 74002202I Second Year

VEENA C BABU Second Year't40022021

Minnu peter Roche 110020968 Second Year

Santhu Sajeev 130020976 Second Year

Shaiba Rachel Zachariah Second Year130020979

Fadiya l(areem Second Year120020065

Linda Salin Chacko 20020075 Second Year
Mohammed Abbas Second Year
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Nihalk Nabi 120020091 Second Year

lijomon M J Second Year110020067

Tony Aby Kuruvila Second Year740022022
Sumayya Haneef Second Year

Second Year120020059

Second Year120020077

Priya Poli 120020085 Second Year

110020064 Second Year

Soumya Treesa Second Year
Lekshmi K. T Second Year770020012
Sajna Prakash Second Year

Bettina Manickath Second Year
ADHILA SHIRIN M A Third Year140021993

AFEEFA K, KASSIM Third Year
fuISHA ALI 140021996 Third Year
ALPHA ANIL Third Year140021991

AMEENA SULAIMAN 140021998 Third Year
ANIANA BABU Third Year

Third Year
ASWANISOMAN Third Year
FATHIMA SHAJAHAN Third Year
FOUSIYA,K P r ntro Year

HASBJ HAMEED Third Year
JOUSHIRA BAN,K Third Year
NIMISHA DAS T, S 1400220L4 Thifd Year

Third Year
RASEENA JAHANA.E Third Year744022016

144022077 Third Year
THEERTHA BALAI(RISHNAN P Third Year
Amalendhu Ashok 130020943 Third Year

Ann blessy charley Third Year

Third Year
Ashley elizebath 130020951 Third Year
Bemy Basheer 130020955 Third Year
Ashmy Mariya Sajan Third Year
Hamlu Haleem Third Year13002096L
Jasmin Geo€e Thattil Third Year130020963

lughunu Mathew 130020964 Third Year
Robin Varghese Third Yea r
Safa M. K Third Year
Saranya s 730020977
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161 Silpa lob 130020980 Third Year

762 Souparnika Pratheep 130020983 Third Year

163 130020986 Third Year

164 130020988 Thrrd Yeaa

155 Sona P Saju 130020981 Third Year

166 Hamjdiya Frroz 120020068 Third Year

167 lbrahim T A 120020071 Thrrd Year

168 Nidhee5h Sabu r200zooa2 Third Year

169 120020096

170 Salma T V 110020092 Third Year

171 Sinu lose 110020095 Third Year

112 Preema Paul 110020084 Third Year

773 Shafna Shamsudeen 120020092 Third Year

114 Arshad Bakkar H 100020060 tntro Year

775 Shilpa Sivadasan 720020094 Third Year

176 Shimli M Salim 120020095 Third Year

117 Aiswarya Gopinath 130020941
118 Anna Varghese 130020944 Fina

r19 Anu Rah m 730020947 F na Year

180 Ardra Ajith 130020948 F na Year

181 Ashhad P Ayubkhan 1300209s0 Fina Year

182 130020953 Fina Year

183 Athulya P Vijayan 130020954 Fina Year

184 Dhanyasree M M 130020956 Fina Year

185 Elizabath Ealias 1300209s7 Year

186 Fathim Renzrn 1300209s9 Fina Year

187 Hafsath C V 130020960 Fina Year

188 Hisana P P 130020962 Fina Year

189 Kathu C 130020965 Fina Year
190 takshmi R S 130020966 Fina Year

191 Liyana M 130020961 Fina Year

792 Neethu Varghese 130020969 Fina Year

193 NimmiThressa Joseph 130020970 Fina Year
194 Rahana Basheer P K 130020971 Fina Year

195 Rahul Raj 730020972 Fina Year

195 Reena Kurian 130020973 Fina Year

197 Selma Sali 130020978 Fina Year

198 Sony A K ,,ii;: 130020982 Fina feal | //
199 SwarhiA /|.-fri, \ 13002098s Fina

200 Thanuja wariyam larf{5i/ ,,.N 1130020987 Fina Y4, L,
20L Atex Rajan i{ :{,,n.,1\)l'ilt t20024o57.
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C M Shadiya Shareef FinalYear
Mufeeda PV 120020081 FinalYear
Reshma Gafoor FinalYear
Shefinisa Salim FinalYeas
Mery Robina 110020017 FinalYear
Sumayya lbrahim FinalYear
Aiswarya Prasad FinalYear
Anila Panjikaran FinalYear
Surya S Eabu FinalYear
Abina Belraj 1200200s1 FinalYear

FinalYear
Anlana p FinalYear
AjmalThoombil FinalYear
Aleena lJmmer FinalYear
Amala Krishnan FinalYear
Anjitha C FinalYear
Asheena K H FinalYear
Basila KS 720020062 FinalYear

120020063 FinalYear
Faijas KK 120020066 FinalYea.
Farsana KH 120020067 FinalYear
Hiba Yousaf FinalYear
lasna Veeran FinalYear

12002007 4 FinalYear
Mohamed Shafeeque 120020079 FinalYear

FinalYear
Rasbina Yasmin 120020086 FinalYear
Reshma Sunny FinalYear
Riya Mariyam lames FinalYear
Rizana Anaz FinalYear
SurumiSalam 120020097 FinalYear
Thahir Abdu Rahiman FinalYear
Thasneem Sharaf L20020099 FinalYear
Veena Panicker 120020100 FinalYear
Ameena Asair 110020052 FinalYear
Ansar Fazil 110020056 FinalYear
Ansu Ann Thampi FinalYear
FATHIMA K FinalYear
lisna lohny FinalYear
K. G Neenu Margaret FinalYear
Khadeeja P M
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Nehla Laji 110020079 FinalYear

Reema Roy 110020087 FrnalYear

110020091 FinalYear

Shahana M S 110020094 FinalYear
Amrita Rajendran FinalYear

Jameela Nazeer FinalYear

FinalYear
Reshna C Rasheed FinalYear

Hassan Rahim FinalYear

AFEEFA M A I1002005r

AMRUTHA GOPI 110020053

I10020057ASWATHY RANI

ASWATISOMAN t 10020054

DINKLE DAVIS 110020060

t 10020065GARRY JIBY

HAFSATH A C 110020066

JOPHIYA MARY JOHNY 110020069

1r0020073LINCY MOL E

MANAL MUHAMMAD 1r0020075

MEHNU ZAIN MUNEER 110020076

NIBA SAMNAM T N 1r0020080

NIVEDAJITH K V 110020081

NOORUNNISA BEGUM HAMSA 110020082

RESHMA A 110020088

REVATHY AJAYAN

SHYAMA P M r 10020095

VARSHA USHAKAR I10020099

VINITHA VUAYAN I loo20t00

ANNIE NAYANA JOSE 110020054
DEVIKA PRASED 110020059
EMINE KANDAPATH 110020061
FATHIMA HAMNA T, K 10020062
LIZMARIA THANKACHAN 11002007 4
NEETHU CHANDRA 17002007a
SUMAYYA IBRAHIM 110020098
ANIANA SOMAN 100020057 lntern
GODFREY SIMENTHY Intern
ILHAM SALIM T

KA!ryA CHANDRA
.,r . 'i'"0 or Irl_ (116o'- /'r
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NIMMY GEORGE 100020082 lntern
Anjaly Aravind 162410001 MDS First Year

Arya Sudarsanan MDS First Year

Belmin Benjamin MDS First Year

Achu Jerard MDS First Year

Biniyarghese MDS First Year

Rani Bhargavan MDS First Year

Afin Ummer MDS First Year

Sonu Baby MDS Frst Year

Tina Anto MDS First Year

Anju Anton 162450001 MDS First Year

762450002Lincy Stephen Joseph MDS First Yea r

Nitheesh Reghunathan 162450003 MDS First Year

Nissy Mathew
Sapna Chendran L

762460027 MDS First Year

762460022 MDS First Year

Aishakunju A 152450038 MDS Second Year

Eldo Kurian 1s2450039 MDS Second Year

Roshni sara Rajan 1524s0040 MDS Second Year

lacob George 752470027 MDS Second Year

Merlyn George 752470022 MDS Second Year

Vysakh G. Das 152470023 MDS Second Year

Linta Thomas 132420043 MDS Second Year

Paulson George 152420044 MDS Second Year

Archa anil p2O75O6!7 MDS Second Year

Dr. Diana P.R MDS Third Year74247003L
Dr. Hridhyaraj k MDS Third Yearr42470032
Dr. Prisly Thomas MDS Third YearI42470033
Dr. Aswathy S. Sudhakar MDS Third Year742420030
Dr.liss Antony MDS Third Year74242003I
Dr. Rifat Salma MDS Third Yearr42420032
Dr. Noble Joy 142440032 MDS Third Year

Dr.Gilda Philip 742440033 MDS Third Year

Dr. Neethu Mathew 742450032 MDS Third Year

Dr. Rose Mary David L42460024 MDS Third Year
Dr. Anvar K.P MDS Third Year
Dr. A!1la M.s 142450031 MDS Third Year

MDS Third-Ycar
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ABHIRAMIP 750027249 First Year

ABIN IOSE CYRIAC First Year,150021250

AFEEDA P A 150021251 First Year

AKHIL MAKKOLIL 150027252 First Year

AKHIL V First Year150021253

ANAGHA BINNY S 150027254 First Year
ANUSHA VARGHESE 150021255 First Year
ASHNA SAHEED 150021256 First Year
ATHIRA SURESH First Year15OO27257

ATHULYA C K First Year150021258

AYANA GOPURATHINGAL 150021259 First Year
BINISHA EASHEER 150021260 First Year
CHRISTY VARGHESE First Year750021261
OAYANA R 75002L262 Frrst Year
DEEPA RAMESAN 150021253 First Year

ELDAMARYJEGI First Year

FATHIMA JAVATHA V P First Year150021265
GANGA MOHAN 150021266 First Year
IESEENA IABBAR First Year
IOELIOSEPH THOMAS First Year
JULIA IAMES First Year
KEERTHY N M 150021270 First Year
LEYA JAMES First Year7500212J2
LISS MARY SHAJI 't50021273 First Year
MARIYA HANSON rsoo21274 First Year
MASNAMOL K P 150021275 First Year
MEGHA AZHEKKAPARAMBIL DEVASSY First Year15002T276
MERIN TOMY ISOO21277 First Year
NAFSIYA K P 15002L27a First Year
NAJMA BEEGAM 150021279 First Year
NAMITHA JACOB First Year150021280

NAZIMUDEEN A 150021281 First Year
PARVATHY KOLLATT GOPAKUMAR L50027282
RAOOF P A, 1500272A3

RENJITH T SHENOY

RINU RAI A M

ROHITH ANIL

RUKSANA ANWAR r,,tioi
SABANA SABUDHEEN

*.'';llii"i:i Pli
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150021289 First Year
SAMREEN SEETHI 150021290 First Year
S CHINTHU KRISHNA 150021291 First Year

150021292 First Year
SHEFNA MAIEED I50021293 First Year
SONA SURESH First Year
SURUMISALAMATH First Year
VARSHA U S First Year154021296
Vishnu prasad 150021297 First Year
AFNA NASSER First Year140021995
AMIADALIC K 140021999 First Year
BONEY SHAJI 140022003 First Year
CIBIN BABU First Year
6EORGE PRAMSH First Year
HELNA SALAM First Year
MEGHA MURUKAN 7400220L2 First Year
NICHAL SELVARUDEEN 7400220013 First Year
SAGEENA RASHEED First Year
SHARON LOPES 1400220019 First Year
THEERTHA S,S 140022021 First Year
TONY A8Y KURUVILA First Year
Aleena Joy 130020942 First Year
EmyThomas 130020958 First Year
Minnu peter Roche First Year
Santhu Sajeev 130020976 First Year
Sumavya Haneef Abdu First Year

120020053 First Year
Anjalu Varghese 120020059
Fadiya Kareem 120020065

Merin Thomas

Femr Peter

Lakshmi K T 110020012 First Year
Soumya Tresa 110020097 First Year
ADHILA SHIRIN M A 14002L993 Second Year

AFEEFA K KASSIM Second Year
AJISHA ALI Second Year
ALPHA ANIL Second Year
AMEENA SULAIMAN Second Year

k>--,''
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ASWANISOMAN
Second Year

E.N NASWEEHA 140022005 Second Year
FATHIMA SHAJAHAN

Second Ysr
FOUSIYA,K,P

140022007 Second Year
HASBIHAMEED

Second Year
JOUSHIRA BAN,K

Second Year
NIMJSHA DAS T. S

Second Year

RASEENA JAHANA,E 740022016 Second Year

Second Year
THEERTHA BALAKRISHNAN P

VEENA C, BABU
Second Year

Amalendu Ashok 130020943 Second Year
Ann blessy charley

130020946 Second Year
Ashley Ehzabeth 130020951 Second Year
Bemy Basheer C

Ashmy Mariya Sajan 130020952 Second Year
Jasmin George Thattil

Second Year
Jughunu Mathew

Second Year
Robin Varghese George

Second Year
130020975

Shaiba Rachel Zachariah
Second Year

Silpa Job
Second Year

Sona P Saju 130020981

Second Year

Second Year
lbrahim TA
tinda Salin Chacko

Second Year
Muhammed Abbas

Second Year
Nidheesh Sabu

Second Year
Nihal K Nabi

Second Year
Sajna Prakash

Second Year

second Year
Jijomon M J

Second Year
SALMA T, V.

Second Year
Bettina manickath

Second Year
Hassan Rahim

Aiswarya Gopinath
Anna Varghese
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Anu Rahim 130020947 Third Year
Ardra Ajith Third Year
Ashhad P AVubkhan Third Year

Third Year

Third Year
Dhanyasree M M Third Year
Elizabath Eaiias Third Yea r
Fathim Renzln r30020959 Third Year
Hafsath C V Third Year
Hamlu Haleem Thrrd Year
Hisana P P

Third Year
Lakshmi R S Third Year

130020967 Third Year
Neethu VarBhese Third Year
NimmiThressa Joseph Third Year
Rahana Basheer P K Third Year
Rahul Raj

Reena Kurian

Saranya S 130020977 Third Year
Selma Sali Third Year
SonyA K Third Year
Souparnika Pratheep 130020983 Third Year
SwathiA Third Year
Thanuja Marivam James 130020987 lnlrd Year

Third Year
Aleena L,mmer Third Year

Third Year
C M Shadiya Third Year
Hamidiya Firoz Third Year
Hiba yousaf Third Year
Larisa Calorine Thomas Third Year
Mohammed shafeeque Third Year
Nissy V Cherian Third Year
Reshma Gafoor Third Year
Riya Marium James Third Year
Shafna Shamsudeen Third Year
Shefinisa Salim 120020093
Shilpa Sivadasan Third Year
Shimli M Salim Third Year
Ameena Asair Third Yea

{ (\t\\

\\"o

tt/i
(g

Dt. Giiu G

A*"iio".lJj;:$'j%;



l' or. Giju George
PrinciPal

Annoot DentalCollege & rn

Mu!attuPUzha 68€i'

Ansu Ann Thampi Third Year
Jisna Johny Third Year
Khadeeja P.M 110020071 Third Year
Mery Robina Third year

Third Year

SINIJ JOSE Third Year

Anila Panjikaran Third Year
Arshad Bakkar Third Year
Reshna Cheriytl Rasheed 100020086

FinalYear

FinalYear
malThoombil FinalYear

Amala Krishnan FinalYear

FinalYear
Asheena K H FinalYear
Basila (5 FinalYear
Benex Siby FinalYear
Faijas KK FinalYear
Farsana KH FinalYear
lasna Veeran 720020073
Maria Thomas FinalYear
Rasbina Yasmin FinalYear
Reshma Sunny FinalYear

120020081 FinalYear
Rizana Anaz FinalYear
SurumiSalam FinalYear
Thahir Abdu Rahiman 120020098 FinalYear
Thasneem Sharaf FinalYear
Veena Panicker FinalYear
Ansar Fazil FinalYear
Devika Prasad

FinalYear
K, G Neenu Margaret FinalYear
Liss Mary Thankachan FinalYear
Neethu Chandra

FinalYear

FinalYear
Shahama M S FinalYear

Summayya lbrahim FinalYear
Amrita Rajendran

rf b"- /F
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Anjana Simon FinalYear
llham Salim FinalYear
IAMEETA NAZEER 100020070 FinalYear

FinalYear
Surya S Babu FinalYear
AFEEFA M A 110020051 FinalYear
AMRUTHA GOPI 110020053 FinalYear
ANNIE NAYANAJOSE FinalYear
ASWATHY RANI 110020057 FinalYear
ASWATISOMAN 110020058 FinalYear
DINKLE DAVIS FinalYear
EMINE KANDAPATH 110020061 FinalYear
FATHIMA HAMNA T K 110020062 FinalYear
FATHIMA K FinalYear
GARRY JIEY 110020055 FinalYear
HAFSATH A C FinalYear
JOPHIYA MARYIOHNY 110020069 FinalYear
LINCY MOL E FinalYear
MANAL MUHAMMAD FinalYear
MEHNU ZAIN MUNEER FinalYear
NIEA SAMNAM T N 110020080 FinalYear
NIVEDA JITH K V 110020081 FinalYear
NOORUNNISA BEGUM HAMSA 110020082 FinalYear

FinalYear

FinalYear
REVATHY AJAYAN 110020089 FinalYear
SHYAMA P M FinalYear
VARSHA USHAKAR 110020099 FinalYear
VINITHA VUAYAN 110020100 FinalYear
GODFREY SIMENTHY FinalYear
KAVYA CHANDRA FinalYear
NIMMY GEORGE FinalYear

FinalYear
AneesaNoorudheen

100020063 Intern
Hiba Muhammed

Layanya Venugopalan 100020074
Meera Fathima Shani 100020076
Nazrin Musthafa

Neenu Liz Charly
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Neeraj N. S 100020080 Intern
246 Rasmina K Nizar 100020084 Intern
247 Roshna M. Rasheed 100020087 Intern
248 Akhila Mohan 100020052 Intern,
249 Amala P Mohan 100020053 ntern
250 Anlet Baby 100020058 ntern
257 AndmolPThomas 100020059 nteln
252 Chinju Raja punnen 100020055 nrern
253 Layana T k 100020075 ntern

t\ezfln Manroot 100020081 nlern
Rahat S 100020083 Intern
Reshma Saji 100020085 Intern
Soumya S 100020089 Intern

258 Aishakunju A 152450038 MDS First Year
259 Eldo Kurian 152450039 MDS First Year

KOSnnr Sara Rajan 152450040 MDS First Year
261 Jacob George 752470027 MDS First Year

Merlyn George 1524L0022 MDS First Year
263 vysakn G, Das 152470023 MDS First Year
264 Linta Thomas 152420043 MDS First Year

Paulson George 152420044 MDS First Year
266 Archa anil 120750677 MDS First Year
267 Dr. Diana P R 142470037 MDS Second year
268 ur. Hfldhyaraj k ],42470032 | MDS Second year

ur, Pnsty Ihomas L42470033 MDS Second year
270 Dr. Rose Mary David 742460024 MDS Second Year
277 Dr. Noble Joy 142440032 MDS Second year
272 ur.Grroa Phrtip 742440033 MDS Second Year
273 Dr. Melvin Mathews Thomas 1,42440034 MDS Second Year
274 ur. Aswathy S. Sudhakar 742420030 MDS Second Year
275 Dr.liss Antony 142420031 MDS Second Year
276 ur, Htrct 5atma 142420032 MDS Second Year
2J7 Dr. Anvar K.P 142450030 MDS Second year
278 142450031 MDS Second Year
279 ur, Neethu Mathew 142450032 MDS Second Year
280 Fathrma 732410079 MDS Third Year
241 lda Lizbeth Charles '132470020

MDS Third Year
2a2 Parvathy Raj 131410021 MDS Third Year
243 Arun -.r:'---:a 132460075 MDS Third Year
284

\132460016 MDS Third Yerl
28s shirpa c.N //p"/ | 246OOL1 MDs Ttiird t
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Allu Baby 132440077 MDSThird Year
287 ShabeerUmmer T.K 732440079 MDS Third Year
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SL, NO NAME REG. NO YEAR
1

AMJADALIC K

ANJANA BABU

ANIANA K

BONEY 5HAJI

CIBIN EABU

ASWANISOMAN

E,N NASWFEHA

FATHIMA SHAJAHAN

FOUSIYA.K.P

140021993 First Year
2

140021994 First Year
3

140021995 First Year4
140021996 First Year

5
140021997 First Year

6
140021998 First YearJ
140021999 First Year

8
140022000 First Year

9
140022007 First Year

10
740022003 First Year

11
140022004 First Year

12
1,40022002 First Year
140022005 First Year

14
140022006 First Year
!40022007 First Year

GEORGE PRAKASH 140022008 First Year
77 HASBI HAMEED

HELNA SALAM
140O22OO9 ) First year

18 140022010 J Frst year
19 MEGHA MURUKAN 140022072 First Year
20 \ILHAL 5TLVARUDEEN L400220013 | First year

(,

21 I lousHtRA BAN.K I40022077 First Year
22 NIMISHA DAS T. S 14002201,4 Eirst Year

74002201.5 First Year
RASEENA JAHANA.E

SAFA

SAGEENA RASHEED

SHARON LOPES

I40022076 First Year
25

L40022017 First Year
26

140022018 First Year
27

1400220079 First Year
2a NEEN INA 6,/\I.4KHI5HNAN P 740022020 First Year
29 THEERTHA S,5,

TONY ABY KURUVILA

VEENA C. BABU

Aleena Jov
Amalendu Ashok
Ann blessy charlev

Ashley Elizabeth

140022027 First Year
30

I40022022 First Year
140022023 First Year

32
730020942 First Year
130020943 First Year

34
130020945 First Year

35
130020946 First Year

36
130020951 First Year

Asnmy Mariya Sajan 130020952 First Year
38 tmy lhomas ,/.,/a r\ ^L .. 020958 First Year

-1
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Jasmin George Thattil 130020963 First Year
Minnu peter Roche 130020968 First Year

First Year
Santhu Sajeev 130020976 First Year
5haiba Rachel Zachariah 130020979
Sona P Saju 130020981 First Year
Sumayyb HaneefAbdu

Flrst Year
VidyamolV 130020988 First Year
AfsalA

First Year
Anjalu Varghese 120020059 First Year
Fadiya Kareem

First Year
Hassan Rahim 120020069 First Year
Linda Sa lin Chacko 720020075 First Year
Meiwah S

First Year
Menn Thomas 120020078 Frrst Year
Priya Poly

First Year
Sajna Prakash 12002009L First Year
FemiPeter 110020064
Jijomon M J 110020067 First Year
Lakshmi K T

First Year
5eba Kurian 110020093 First Year
Soumya Tresa 110020097 First Year
Aiswarya Gopinath 130020941 Second Year
Anna Varghese 130020944 Second Year
An0 Rahim

second Year
Ardra Ajith

Second Year
Ashhad P Ayubkhan 130020950 Second Year

Second Year
Athulya P Vijayan 130020954 second Year
Bemy Basheer C 130020955 Second Year
Dhanyasree M M Second Year
Elizabath Ealias x30020957 Second Year
Fathim Renzin 130020959 Second Year
Hafsath C V Second Year
Hamlu Haleem 130020961 5e(ond Year
Hisana P P 130020962 Second Year
Jughunu Mathew

Second Yeal
130020965 Second Year

takshmi R 5 Second Y

Neethu Varghese

i["'i;;;" 
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NimmiThressa Joseph 130020970 Second Year
Rahana Basheer P K Second Year
Rahul Raj . Second Year
Reena Kurian Second Year '
Robin Varghese GeorBe Second Year

Second Year
Selma Sali 730020978 Second Year
Silpa Job Second Year

Second Year
Souparnika Pratheep Second Year
SwathiA Second Year
Thanuja Mariyam James Second Year
Aleena Ummer Second Year
Alex Rajan 120020057 Second Year
C, M Shadiya Shareef 120020064 Second Year
HamidiVa Firoz 120020068 Second Year
Hiba Yousaf 720020070 Second Year
lbrahim T.A Second Year

720020074 Second Year
Mohamed Shafeeque

Muhammed Abbas Second Year
Nidheesh Sabu Second Year
Nihal K Nabi Second Year

Second Year
Reshma Gafoor Second Year
shefna Shamsudeen Second Year
Shefinisa Salim 120020093 Second Year
Shilpa Sjvadasan Second Year
Shimli M Salim Second Year
Sifna TK Second Year
Ansu Ann Thampi Second Year
Khadee,a P.K 110020077 Second Year
Preema Paul 110020084 Second Year
)atma tv 770020092 Second Year
Sinu Jose Second Year
Aiswarya Prasad Second Year
Arsshad Backer Second Year
Bettina Manickath Second Year

20020051 Third Year

Third Y

Third Y

AnnoorDenta
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AjmalThoombil 120020055 Third Year
Amala Krishnan 120020058 Third Year
Anjitha C

Third Year
Asheena K H 120020061 Third Year
Basila KS

Third Year
Benex Siby Third Year
Faijas KK

Third Year
Farsana KH

Jasna Veeran Third Year
Maria Thomas

Third Year

Third Year
Rasbina Yasmin 120020086 Third Year
Reshma Sunny 120020088 Third Year
Riya lMarium lames Third Year
Rizana Anaz Third Year
SurumiSalam

Th;rd Year
Thahir Abdu Rahiman
Thasneem Sharaf Third Year
Veena Panicker 120020100 Third Year
Ameena Asair Third Year
Ansar Fasil

Third Year

Third Year
Jisna Johny 110020068
Neethu Chandra Third Year
K. G Neenu Margaref Third Year
Liz Maria Thankachan L7002007 4 Third Year
Mery Robina 170020077 Third Year
Nehla Laji Third Year

Third Year
Reema Roy 110020087 Third Year
Sajana I

Third Year
SHAHNA M5 110020094 Third Year
Summayya tbrahim Third Year
Amrita Rajendran

Third Year
Anila Panjikaran

Anaja Simon 100020057 Third Year
llham Salim

Third Year

Third Year
Reshna Cheriyil Rasheed oLlljj c Third Year
SURYA S BABU

Third Year
lrimban Munna Third Year

Annoor DentalColl
Muvattupuzna _
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762 Ouseph Mathew 110020083 tnrro Year

163 VINITHA VIJAYAN 110020100 Third Year

164 AFEEFA M A 110020051 FinalYear

AMRUTHA GOPI 110020053 FinalYear

766 ANNIE NAYANAIOSE 110020054 FinalYear

767 ASWATHY RANI 110020057 FinalYear

.r68 ASWATI SOMAN 110020058 FinalYear

169 DINKLE DAVIS 110020060 FinalYear

170 EMINE KANDAPATH 110020061 FinalYear

77L FATHIMA HAMNA T K 110020062 Fina Year

772 FATHIMA K 110020063 Fina Year

173 GARRY JIBY 110020065 Fina Year

174 HAFSATH A C 110020066 Fna Year

JOPHIYA MARY JOHNY 110020069 FinalYear

TINCY MOT E 110020073 nalYear

r77 MANAL MUHAMMAD 110020075 F nalYear

178 I\4EHNU ZAIN MUNEER 110020076 F nalYear

L79 NIBA SAMNAM T N 110020080 F nalYear

180 NIVEDA IITH K V 110020081 FinalYear

181 NOORUNNISA BEGUM HAMSA 110020082 Fina Year

182 RAMIZ S 110020085 Fina Year

183 RESHMA A 110020088 F na tear

784 REVATHY AIAYAN 1L0020089 F na Year

185 SHYAMA P M 110020095 nalYear

186 VARSHA USHAKAR 110020099 ,F nalYear

187 VINITHA VUAYAN 110020100 F nalYear

188 Akhila Mohan 100020052 F nalYear

189 Amala p Mohan 100020053 FinalYear

190 Anlet Baby 1000200s& FinalYear

191 Anumol P Thomas 100020059 FinalYear

192 Chinju Raja Punnen 100020065 FinalYear

193 GODFREY SIMENTHY 100020067 FinalYear

194 JAMEETA NAZEER 100020070 FinalYear

195 Layana T K 100020075 FinalYear

196 KAVYA CHANDRA 100020072 FinalYear

197 Nezrin Mahroof 100020081 FinalYear

198 NIMMY GEORGE 100020082 FinalYear

199 Rahath 100020083 FinalYear

200 Reshma Sajeev .&qooss FinalYeat /)
201 Saranya P S //;'/ lr@lQQ88 FlnalYea(/

202 soumya s ll .:' I ,,100\ e FinAtySi
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Baby

HosPita\

Aneesa Noorudheen FinalYear
Ashna Beegam KS FinalYear
AswaniAnil FinalYear
Hiba Muhammed 100020068 FinalYear
Lavanya Venugopalan FinalYear
Meera Fathima Shani

Narnln Musthafa FinalYear
Neenu Liz Charl FinalYear
Neeraj N S FinalYear
Rasmina k Nazar FinalYear
Roshna M Rasheed FinalYear

FinalYear
Keerthy Ramajayam S FinalYear
Bibine Bazil Peter FinalYear

Intern

lntern
Arya Gopinath Menon

Chinnu Mariyam Kalliyath

Mable K Paul

Mahshook K P

Intern

Intern
Neena Mathachan Mampilly
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244 Rittu Selvaraj 9864 lntern
245 Thanisha Mariyam Thomas 9853 lntern
246 Dr Drana P.R 1,42410037 MDS F rst Year
241 Dr. Hridhyaraj k 1424IOO32 MDS First Year
248 Dr Prisly Thomas 142470033 MDS First Year

249

250

251

252

253

Dr. Rose Mary David 142460A24 MDS First Year
Dr Noble loy I42440032 N4 DS First Year
Dr.Gilda Philp 142440033 I\I DS F rst Year

Dr. Melvin Mathews Thomas 742440034 MDs F rst Year

Dr. Aswathy S Sudhakar I42420030 MDs F rst Year
254 Dr. Jiss Antony r42424031 MDS F rst Year

Dr. Rifat Salma MZ4ZAO32 MDS F rst Year
256

257

Dr Anvar K.P 142450030 MDs F rst Year
Dr Anrla M s 142450031 MDS F r5t Year

258

259

260

2{t7

262

263

2G4

265

Dr. Neethu Mathew 1,42450032 MDS F rst Year

Dr Shabeer ummer T.K 1324400r9 MDS Second Year
Dr Allu Eaby 132440071 MDS Second Year
Dr ida Lizbeth Charles 132410020 MDS Second Year
Dr. Fathima Seethi 132410019 MDS Second Year
Dr Parvathi RaJ 132410021 MDS Second Year
Dr Arun B S 132450015 Nl DS Second Year
Dr Sh ilpa C N B246A0fi MDS Second Year

266 Dr. Jose Geor8e 132460016 MDS Second Year
267 Dr. Nirupa Thomas 122310001 MDS Third Year
268 Dr Sherin Mathew 1223100A2 MDS Third Year
269 Dr Tibin K Baby 1223r0003 MDSThird Year
270 Dr Hareesh M T 122260401 IMDS Thrrd Year
211 Dr. Roshy ceorge 122260402 MDS Third Year
212 Dr, Seena 5am 122260003 MDS Thrrd Y-"ar
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